
Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA TYO

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 222N ONEY Fri 7th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 12th Nov 2025 Thu 20th Nov 2025

SMOOTH WIND / 011N ONEY Fri 14th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 19th Nov 2025 Thu 27th Nov 2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE / 119N ONEY Fri 21st Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 26th Nov 2025 Thu 4th Dec 2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 223N ONEY Fri 28th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 3rd Dec 2025 Thu 11th Dec 2025

Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA YOK

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 222N ONEY Fri 7th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 12th Nov 2025 Sat 22nd Nov 2025

SMOOTH WIND / 011N ONEY Fri 14th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 19th Nov 2025 Sat 29th Nov 2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE / 119N ONEY Fri 21st Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 26th Nov 2025 Sat 6th Dec 2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 223N ONEY Fri 28th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 3rd Dec 2025 Sat 13th Dec 2025

Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA NGO

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 222N ONEY Fri 7th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 12th Nov 2025 Sat 22nd Nov 2025

SMOOTH WIND / 011N ONEY Fri 14th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 19th Nov 2025 Sat 29th Nov 2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE / 119N ONEY Fri 21st Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 26th Nov 2025 Sat 6th Dec 2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 223N ONEY Fri 28th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 3rd Dec 2025 Sat 13th Dec 2025

Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA OSA

HELGOLAND / 022N YMLU Thu 6th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 10th Nov 2025 Wed 19th Nov 2025

INTERASIA RESILIENCE / N071 YMLU Thu 13th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 17th Nov 2025 Wed 26th Nov 2025

TS GUANGZHOU / 25016N YMLU Thu 20th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 24th Nov 2025 Wed 3rd Dec 2025

HELGOLAND / 023N YMLU Thu 27th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 1st Dec 2025 Wed 10th Dec 2025

Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA UKB

HELGOLAND / 022N YMLU Thu 6th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 10th Nov 2025 Wed 19th Nov 2025

INTERASIA RESILIENCE / N071 YMLU Thu 13th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 17th Nov 2025 Wed 26th Nov 2025

TS GUANGZHOU / 25016N YMLU Thu 20th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 24th Nov 2025 Wed 3rd Dec 2025

HELGOLAND / 023N YMLU Thu 27th Nov 2025/ 11:00:00 GMT+7 Mon 1st Dec 2025 Wed 10th Dec 2025

Vessel / Voyage Carrier Cut-Off Date /Time ETD ETA SMZ

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 222N ONEY Fri 7th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 12th Nov 2025 Thu 20th Nov 2025

SMOOTH WIND / 011N ONEY Fri 14th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 19th Nov 2025 Thu 27th Nov 2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE / 119N ONEY Fri 21st Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 26th Nov 2025 Thu 4th Dec 2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE / 223N ONEY Fri 28th Nov 2025/ 10:00:00 GMT+7 Wed 3rd Dec 2025 Thu 11th Dec 2025


